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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Nina Darovcová Lucia ČIŽLÁKOVÁ 3 : 0 A 1-3 14.08.2024 13:05 1

2 Natálie Knopová Magdaléna Ščibrániová 0 : 3 A 4-2 14.08.2024 13:05 2

3 Vanda Vanišová Tereza Makarová 3 : 0 B 1-3 14.08.2024 13:05 3

4 Adelka Lomenová Lucie Obdržálková 1 : 3 B 4-2 14.08.2024 13:05 4

5 Sára Habarová Melánia Stolarčíková 3 : 1 C 1-3 14.08.2024 13:05 5

6 Jarmila Fousková Kateřina Ďuláková 0 : 3 C 4-2 14.08.2024 13:05 6

7 Nela Ondrušová Olena Chernyavska 3 : 0 D 1-3 14.08.2024 13:05 7

8 Viktorie Krchňáková Natálie Cíborová 1 : 3 D 4-2 14.08.2024 13:05 8

9 Liliana Alicja Guassardo Denisa Kriglová 3 : 0 E 1-3 14.08.2024 13:05 9

10 Adela Pálešová Lucie Maurerová 2 : 3 E 4-2 14.08.2024 13:05 10

11 Lisanne Tschimpke Aneta Daková 3 : 0 F 1-3 14.08.2024 13:05 11

12 Térezia Nosková Darina Kolesarová 1 : 3 F 4-2 14.08.2024 13:05 12

13 Sofie Boguslavská Alexandra Poláková 3 : 1 G 1-3 14.08.2024 13:05 13

14 Veronika Rojčeková Jana Tomášková 0 : 3 G 4-2 14.08.2024 13:05 14

15 Nina Darovcová Magdaléna Ščibrániová 1 : 3 A 1-2 14.08.2024 14:00 1

16 Lucia ČIŽLÁKOVÁ Natálie Knopová 1 : 3 A 3-4 14.08.2024 14:00 2

17 Vanda Vanišová Lucie Obdržálková 3 : 0 B 1-2 14.08.2024 14:00 3

18 Tereza Makarová Adelka Lomenová 3 : 0 B 3-4 14.08.2024 14:00 4

19 Sára Habarová Kateřina Ďuláková 3 : 0 C 1-2 14.08.2024 14:00 5

20 Melánia Stolarčíková Jarmila Fousková 3 : 0 C 3-4 14.08.2024 14:00 6

21 Nela Ondrušová Natálie Cíborová 2 : 3 D 1-2 14.08.2024 14:00 7

22 Olena Chernyavska Viktorie Krchňáková 3 : 0 D 3-4 14.08.2024 14:00 8

23 Liliana Alicja Guassardo Lucie Maurerová 3 : 0 E 1-2 14.08.2024 14:00 9

24 Denisa Kriglová Adela Pálešová 1 : 3 E 3-4 14.08.2024 14:00 10

25 Lisanne Tschimpke Darina Kolesarová 3 : 1 F 1-2 14.08.2024 14:00 11

26 Aneta Daková Térezia Nosková 3 : 2 F 3-4 14.08.2024 14:00 12

27 Sofie Boguslavská Jana Tomášková 3 : 0 G 1-2 14.08.2024 14:00 13

28 Alexandra Poláková Veronika Rojčeková 3 : 0 G 3-4 14.08.2024 14:00 14

29 Nina Darovcová Natálie Knopová 3 : 0 A 1-4 14.08.2024 15:00 1

30 Magdaléna Ščibrániová Lucia ČIŽLÁKOVÁ 3 : 0 A 2-3 14.08.2024 15:00 2

31 Vanda Vanišová Adelka Lomenová 3 : 0 B 1-4 14.08.2024 15:00 3

32 Lucie Obdržálková Tereza Makarová 3 : 2 B 2-3 14.08.2024 15:00 4

33 Sára Habarová Jarmila Fousková 3 : 0 C 1-4 14.08.2024 15:00 5

34 Kateřina Ďuláková Melánia Stolarčíková 3 : 0 C 2-3 14.08.2024 15:00 6

35 Nela Ondrušová Viktorie Krchňáková 3 : 0 D 1-4 14.08.2024 15:00 7

36 Natálie Cíborová Olena Chernyavska 3 : 0 D 2-3 14.08.2024 15:00 8

37 Liliana Alicja Guassardo Adela Pálešová 3 : 1 E 1-4 14.08.2024 15:00 9

38 Lucie Maurerová Denisa Kriglová 3 : 0 E 2-3 14.08.2024 15:00 10

39 Lisanne Tschimpke Térezia Nosková 3 : 0 F 1-4 14.08.2024 15:00 11

40 Darina Kolesarová Aneta Daková 3 : 0 F 2-3 14.08.2024 15:00 12

41 Sofie Boguslavská Veronika Rojčeková 3 : 0 G 1-4 14.08.2024 15:00 13

42 Jana Tomášková Alexandra Poláková 3 : 0 G 2-3 14.08.2024 15:00 14
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